

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18457/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-07-2018 in WA No. 434/2017 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJENDRA SINGH KAILWA

Respondent(s)

IA No. 106177/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 09-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chirag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks.

List after two weeks.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)